

## **Promotion Details:**

10% OFF sitewide with minimum spend of RM100

(Promo code: HBBSN10)

## **Promotion Period:**

1 October 2024 - 30 September 2025

## **Terms and Conditions:**

- 1. Payment must be made with BSN Credit Cards/-i or BSN Debit Card/-i ("BSN Cards").
- 2. The Promotion is only valid for the online purchase at www.happybunch.com.my
- 3. The Promotion is excluding delivery fee. The delivery is available within Klang Valley only.
- 4. To enjoy the Promotion, the User shall enter the Promo Code: HBBSN10 upon checkout.
- 5. The Promotion is capped at 3,000 uses throughout the Promotion Period and can be used multiple times.
- 6. The Promotion requires a minimum spend of RM100, being the total net purchase (excluding delivery fee/additional fee, if any) in a single transaction.
- 7. The Promotion is non-refundable, non-transferable, and is not redeemable for cash.
- 8. The Promotion is not stackable with other promotions, except for the respective Merchant's Voucher (if any).
- 9. The Promotion is subject to tax or levies, where applicable.
- 10. The Promotion is subject to the Terms and Conditions specified herein and the Terms and Conditions of the respective merchant, (if any).
- 11. Happy Bunch and Bank Simpanan Nasional ("Bank") reserves the right to cancel suspicious orders without any prior notice. This includes, but is not limited to, voucher abuse, including vouchers redeemed using multiple accounts or multiple checkouts associated with the same customer or group of customers; and vouchers used in bad faith (eg: resold vouchers, and vouchers used by customers to purchase products for reselling).
- 12. The Privacy Policy at www.bsn.com.my shall apply.

## Disclaimer

The Bank does not assume any responsibility for the products and/or services offered by the respective Seller(s). The products and/or services shall be under the sole responsibility of the Seller(s), under such terms and conditions as determined by such Seller(s). Any inquiry or dispute relating to the products and/or services shall be referred to or resolved with the relevant Seller(s).